ASBS

STORAGE BATTERY SYSTEMS, LLC

Rack-Info

Rack Type

E-SGL 2-50

Rack dimensions
Length =194.88 inch
Width =19.69 inch
Height =50.79 inch
B =18.11 inch
HB =61.62 inch
Part list
5 X
5 X
2 X
4 x 1204
2 x 1054
Rack-Weight
388.0 Ibs

SGL2
1002
1504

e |
1
1

50.79"
46.85"

o o

- 5827 == 47.28"

4134~ 46.46" ——

! 194.88" !

www.sbsbattery.com

1-800-554-2243

stationary@sbsbattery.com



